The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Wednesday, February 1, 2023, 11:05 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20230201 110524 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1352256871
1109389053

1096328126

696023394
1340419123
1356970846
1163926270
1193992659
1198232744

1345280345
1098172610
1353300810

923838934
1357548554
1356970331

1355691722
1098172678
1159429125
1356970462
1057342278
1124987264

618565712
1345280250
1157208795

923838840

931688678
1343953415
1351708163
1275384214
1349864180
1334734506
1348185494

780725690

All the broken places : a novel

American carnage : on the front lines of the Republican civil
war and the rise of President Trump

As long as grass grows : the indigenous fight for
environmental justice, from colonization to Standing Rock

The assassin

Bark to the future

The battle of Jedha

Becoming Duchess Goldblatt
Before she was Helen : a novel

Big dirty money : the shocking injustice and unseen cost of
white collar crime

The book of goose

Breath of Fire

Butts : a backstory

A deadly cliché : a books by the bay mystery
Fatal fascinator

Financial feminist : overcome the patriarchy's bullsh*t to
master your money and build a life you love

Foster

The German midwife

The grilling season

The heretic royal

An Irish country cottage

An Irish country family

The king's commission

Lady justice : women, the law, and the battle to save America
The last suppers

The last word

Lethal letters

The librarian of crooked lane

Lost in the Moment and Found Seanan McGuire.
Mango, mambo, and murder

The Mighty Nein : the nine eyes of Lucien

Night of the living rez : stories

Peppermint barked : a Spice shop mystery

The secret warriors



1305027781
724061640

724056009
1357549937
910964764
1357550030
1126679511
1349863746
1354949293
1356970501
933298152
926047039

Sharpe's fury : the battle of Barrosa, March 1811

Sharpe's regiment : Richard Sharpe and the invasion of
France, June to November 1813

Sharpe's revenge

Small world : a novel

The surrender experiment : my journey into life's perfection
The three lives of Alix St. Pierre

Vibrate higher daily : live your power

We are the light : a novel

The world record book of racist stories

Wrecked

Writing all wrongs

Written in stone : a books by the bay mystery



