

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Wednesday, February 1, 2023, 11:05 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20230201_110524_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

	1352256871	All the broken places : a novel
	1109389053	American carnage : on the front lines of the Republican civil war and the rise of President Trump
	1096328126	As long as grass grows : the indigenous fight for environmental justice, from colonization to Standing Rock
	696023394	The assassin
		Bark to the future
	1356970846	The battle of Jedha
	1163926270	Becoming Duchess Goldblatt
	1193992659	Before she was Helen : a novel
	1198232744	Big dirty money : the shocking injustice and unseen cost of white collar crime
	1345280345	The book of goose
	1098172610	Breath of Fire
	1353300810	Butts : a backstory
	923838934	A deadly cliché : a books by the bay mystery
	1357548554	Fatal fascinator
	1356970331	Financial feminist : overcome the patriarchy's bullsh*t to master your money and build a life you love
	1355691722	Foster
	1098172678	The German midwife
	1159429125	The grilling season
	1356970462	The heretic royal
	1057342278	An Irish country cottage
	1124987264	An Irish country family
	618565712	The king's commission
	1345280250	Lady justice : women, the law, and the battle to save America
	1157208795	The last suppers
	923838840	The last word
	931688678	Lethal letters
	1343953415	The librarian of crooked lane
	1351708163	Lost in the Moment and Found Seanan McGuire.
	1275384214	Mango, mambo, and murder
	1349864180	The Mighty Nein : the nine eyes of Lucien
	1334734506	Night of the living rez : stories
	1348185494	Peppermint barked : a Spice shop mystery
	780725690	The secret warriors

1305027781	Sharpe's fury : the battle of Barrosa, March 1811
724061640	Sharpe's regiment : Richard Sharpe and the invasion of France, June to November 1813
724056009	Sharpe's revenge
1357549937	Small world : a novel
910964764	The surrender experiment : my journey into life's perfection
1357550030	The three lives of Alix St. Pierre
1126679511	Vibrate higher daily : live your power
1349863746	We are the light : a novel
1354949293	The world record book of racist stories
1356970501	Wrecked
933298152	Writing all wrongs
926047039	Written in stone : a books by the bay mystery